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Flu vaccination – Thursday 9th January 2020  
 

Children In Need - Friday 15th November       Odd sock day, 50p 

Christmas Jumper Day and PTFA activities 
Friday 13th December  

 

Y1-3 Nativity 
Wednesday 11th and Thursday 12th December at 11am 

Children will be going home after the Nativity. 
 

Nursery Nativity - Monday 16th December at 9.30am 
Children will go home after their performance. 

 
Y4-5 Carol Service – During School hours 

Tues 17th December (depending on numbers we may do 2 sittings)  
Times to follow 

 
Y6-7 Carol Service – During School hours 

Wed 18th December (depending on numbers we may do 2 sittings) 
Times to follow 

 
Finish for Christmas -Friday 20th December 

HALF DAY – Y1-3 finish at 11.50am, Y4-7 finish at 12pm 
 

OPEN EVENING – Thursday 5th December from 5.30pm – 7pm. 
 

Wednesday 11th December – Year 4-7 will finish early at 12.45pm 
for a Staff Development Afternoon. 

(Y 4 – 7 Pupils will have an early lunch, Y1-3 will be going home after their Nativity) 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 


